COUNTY
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
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BOWIE
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March 3, 2026 Joint Primary

VUID #

1019675137
1019372678
1019560312
1019847694
1019782534
1019621336
1019479026
1019519469
1096014044
1148607152
1190336812
1023144977
1019546211
1143584203
1019365990
1019472030
1019636649
1019615430
2190202356
1019504084
1019531838
1019531840
2177111450
2189416179
1019793343
1029658229
1019410935
1019469749
2197209161
2197569205
1185869579

ELECTION

March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint

NAME

ADAMS,JULIA YOUNG
ALLEN,CAROLYN BIRMINGHAM
BENTON,MICHAEL WAYNE
GIBSON,CAROLYN ANN
GOINS,DELIA
GRAY,VERDELL
HALL,VIRGINIA SHAVERS
HENRY,BETTYE JOYCE
JOHNSON,ALICE FAYETTA
MITCHELL,SHIRLEY JEAN
MOORE,ALICE ]
PRYOR,WINFRED B
RHODEN,PAMELA JAN
SCOTT,JERALDINE
SIMMS,EARL
SIMMS,LOUISE
SPIVEY,FLORA FARRIS
THOMAS,BOBBIE SUE
WILLIAMS,DONNA ABEL
AKARD,JACK REYNOLD
CRAFT,BRENT CLAY
CRAFT,PEGGY JOYCE
DENNISON,RANDOLPH ROY
DENNISON,TAMMY
FISCHER,JAMES EDWARD
GRATIAS,DONNA JUNE
HARTSELL,BRUCE RAY
HUDSON,WILLIAM MICHAEL
LUSK,PAUL EDWARD
LUSK,ROXANN FAE
MCKINNEY,ARLENE JEAN



BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE

1185869408
1019655736
1019616892
1019628137
1019652815
1019613267
1019422652
1019384681
1019467781
1019372609
1019551412
1019606832
1019554061
2127481668
2158963754
1019605776
1019604643
1019633711

March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint

MCKINNEY,DONALD GENE
MORRISS,MARY RAMSEY
NUTT,MARGIE LINDSEY
OUBRE,DAVID WHITNEY
PARKER,JIMMY D
PARKER,LINDA SUE
REDMAN,JAN
RHODEN,KATHRYN RACHEL
RHODEN,MICHAEL ALAN
SIMMS,HARRY HERBERT
SIMMS,JUANITA DARLENE
SKINNER,LOIS STEINERT
SKINNER,ROBERT ALFRED
STOVALL,GENEVA MAE
TAYLOR,JONATHAN MARK
TERRY,ROBERT KINNEY
WHITESIDE,JIMMY DON
WILMOTH,ALICE A
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