

### March 3, 2026 Joint Primary

COUNTY	VOID #	ELECTION	NAME
BOWIE	1019675137	March 3 Joint	ADAMS,JULIA YOUNG
BOWIE	1019372678	March 3 Joint	ALLEN,CAROLYN BIRMINGHAM
BOWIE	1019560312	March 3 Joint	BENTON,MICHAEL WAYNE
BOWIE	1019847694	March 3 Joint	GIBSON,CAROLYN ANN
BOWIE	1019782534	March 3 Joint	GOINS,DELIA
BOWIE	1019621336	March 3 Joint	GRAY,VERDELL
BOWIE	1019479026	March 3 Joint	HALL,VIRGINIA SHAVERS
BOWIE	1019519469	March 3 Joint	HENRY,BETTYE JOYCE
BOWIE	1096014044	March 3 Joint	JOHNSON,ALICE FAYETTA
BOWIE	1148607152	March 3 Joint	MITCHELL,SHIRLEY JEAN
BOWIE	1190336812	March 3 Joint	MOORE,ALICE J
BOWIE	1023144977	March 3 Joint	PRYOR,WINFRED B
BOWIE	1019546211	March 3 Joint	RHODEN,PAMELA JAN
BOWIE	1143584203	March 3 Joint	SCOTT,JERALDINE
BOWIE	1019365990	March 3 Joint	SIMMS,EARL
BOWIE	1019472030	March 3 Joint	SIMMS,LOUISE
BOWIE	1019636649	March 3 Joint	SPIVEY,FLORA FARRIS
BOWIE	1019615430	March 3 Joint	THOMAS,BOBBIE SUE
BOWIE	2190202356	March 3 Joint	WILLIAMS,DONNA ABEL
BOWIE	1019504084	March 3 Joint	AKARD,JACK REYNOLD
BOWIE	1019531838	March 3 Joint	CRAFT,BRENT CLAY
BOWIE	1019531840	March 3 Joint	CRAFT,PEGGY JOYCE
BOWIE	2177111450	March 3 Joint	DENNISON,RANDOLPH ROY
BOWIE	2189416179	March 3 Joint	DENNISON,TAMMY
BOWIE	1019793343	March 3 Joint	FISCHER,JAMES EDWARD
BOWIE	1029658229	March 3 Joint	GRATIAS,DONNA JUNE
BOWIE	1019410935	March 3 Joint	HARTSELL,BRUCE RAY
BOWIE	1019469749	March 3 Joint	HUDSON,WILLIAM MICHAEL
BOWIE	2197209161	March 3 Joint	LUSK,PAUL EDWARD
BOWIE	2197569205	March 3 Joint	LUSK,ROXANN FAE
BOWIE	1185869579	March 3 Joint	MCKINNEY,ARLENE JEAN

BOWIE	1185869408	March 3 Joint	MCKINNEY,DONALD GENE
BOWIE	1019655736	March 3 Joint	MORRISS,MARY RAMSEY
BOWIE	1019616892	March 3 Joint	NUTT,MARGIE LINDSEY
BOWIE	1019628137	March 3 Joint	OUBRE,DAVID WHITNEY
BOWIE	1019652815	March 3 Joint	PARKER,JIMMY D
BOWIE	1019613267	March 3 Joint	PARKER,LINDA SUE
BOWIE	1019422652	March 3 Joint	REDMAN,JAN
BOWIE	1019384681	March 3 Joint	RHODEN,KATHRYN RACHEL
BOWIE	1019467781	March 3 Joint	RHODEN,MICHAEL ALAN
BOWIE	1019372609	March 3 Joint	SIMMS,HARRY HERBERT
BOWIE	1019551412	March 3 Joint	SIMMS,JUANITA DARLENE
BOWIE	1019606832	March 3 Joint	SKINNER,LOIS STEINERT
BOWIE	1019554061	March 3 Joint	SKINNER,ROBERT ALFRED
BOWIE	2127481668	March 3 Joint	STOVALL,GENEVA MAE
BOWIE	2158963754	March 3 Joint	TAYLOR,JONATHAN MARK
BOWIE	1019605776	March 3 Joint	TERRY,ROBERT KINNEY
BOWIE	1019604643	March 3 Joint	WHITESIDE,JIMMY DON
BOWIE	1019633711	March 3 Joint	WILMOTH,ALICE A





































































































































































































































































































































